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Coude PVC 45° FF

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P01228 CF44
P01229 CH44
P01230 Clak
PO1244 CL&4
P01231 CP44
P01232 CR44
P01233 UCT44
P01423 CVa4

https://www.catrybayart.com/search/ (3

Diam.

32mm

40 mm

50 mm

63 mm

75 mm

80 mm

100 mm

110 mm

@

Matiere : PVC
Famille : Coude
Angle : 45°

Diameétres

32mm

40 mm

50 mm

63 mm

75 mm

80 mm

100 mm

110 mm

Genre

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

Larg.

6cm

8cm

10 cm

1ecm

15cm

17 cm

Prix

1,74€TTC

2,40€TTC

516€ETTC

7,80€TTC

12,79€ TTC

12,43€ TTC

12,43€TTC

24,73€TTC

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380

Hecold.

by aliaxis

Prix catalogue
A partir de

1,74€TTC

SCANNEZ-MOI

2/T abed - ¥202/TT/¢e - 8keq
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Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur Diam. Diametres
P01234 CX44 125 mm 125 mm
P01235 CY44 140 mm 140 mm
P01236 UCZ44 160 mm 160 mm
P01442 CB44 200 mm 200 mm
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Genre

FF

FF

FF

FF

Larg.

15,3cm

20cm

19,17cm

24 cm

Prix

23,53€TTC

70,81€ TTC

53,54€TTC

121,22€ TTC

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380
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